

PACHET CAROL DAVILA 23.06.2023

I.D.: 83879678

Data publicarii	23.06.23	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.824,34 RON - 9.824,34 RON

Descriere: ALBITURA KG 20.00 8.50 170.00 BRANZA TELEMEA DE VACA (ALBALACT) KG 30.00 37.10 1113.00 MORCOVI KG 50.00 7.00 350.00 CASTRAVETI PROASPETI CORNICHON KG 20.00 8.00 160.00 CEAPA USCATA KG 60.00 6.00 360.00 CARTOFI KG 400.00 3.50 1400.00 GHIVECI CONGELAT KG 40.00 9.80 392.00 IAURT 3,5% GRASIME,PAHAR 200 GR. "BACIU" BUC 600.00 2.45 1470.00 MALAI(1 KG) PUNGI 20.00 4.12 82.40 OUA PROASPETE DE GAINA BUC 600.00 0.90 540.00 TELINA RADACINA KG 30.00 7.50 225.00 ULEI (1 L) LITRU 30.00 10.00 300.00 VARZA ALBA ROMANEASCA (PENTRU PUS LA MURAT) KG 250.00 3.00 750.00 VERDEATA (LEUSTEAN,MARAR,PATRUNJEL) KG 7.00 30.00 210.00 SPAGHETE (500 GR) BUC 20.00 5.55 111.00 LAPTE DE VACA 1,5 % (PASTEURIZAT- NU UHT) LITRU 60.00 7.49 449.40 DOVLECEI PROASPETI KG 80.00 5.00 400.00 FAINA (1KG) PUNGI 10.00 4.99 49.90 MACAROANE (500G) PUNGI 20.00 5.89 117.80 MAZARE CONGELATA KG 20.00 9.89 197.80 FASOLE USCATA BOABE(SAC) KG 0.00 12.00 0.00 FASOLE VERDE CONGELATA KG 40.00 9.89 395.60 BISCUITI EUGENIA DOBROGEA 36GR BUC 96.00 1.19 114.24 PIPER BOABE (40GR) PLIC 30.00 2.44 73.20 SPANAC FRUNZE CONGELAT KG 30.00 13.10 393.00 TOTAL 9824.34
